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2023 — 2024 Auxiliary Program Chairs

Americanism

Aux. Emer. Fund
Cav. of Memories
Children & Youth
Comm. Service

Const. & Bylaws

Education

Finance/Budget

Girls State
Leadership
Legislative

Membership

National Security

Past. Pres. Parley

Poppies

Public Relations

Vet. Aff. & Rehab.

Joan Lynch

Claudia Fischer

Fran Finley
Patti Motzer

Cynthia Cray

Claudia Fischer
Lynda Anderson

Claudia Fischer

Eileen Wilson

Annette Snyder

Lynda Anderson

Eileen Wilson

Open (Backup)

Gladys Stover

Annette Snyder

Pat Howard

Lynda Anderson

352-686-8180

352-515-3427

352-686-1820

352-835-7330

309-269-2643

352-515-3427

352-596-4436

352-515-3427

352-683-0407

716-474-7425

352-596-4436

352-683-0407

352-6864257

716-474-7425

352-610-9002

352-596-4436

Lynda Anderson 352-596-4436

lynchj8@yahoo.com

ceejay523f@yahoo.com

finhoran@earthlink.net

Grammy7436@tampabay.rr.com

craycm928@comcast.net

ceejay523f@yahoo.com

Lynda6260@aol.com

ceejay523f@yahoo.com

EBWilson@tampabay.rr.com

Anita M3@hotmail.com

Lynda6260@aol.com

EBWilson@tampabay.rr.com

gstover@tampabay.rr.com

Anita M3@hotmail.com

halpat-2@msn.com

Lynda6260@aol.com

Lynda6260@aol.com

Please contact any of the above Chairwomen or

President Joanne Holobinka, 352-346-9701, jholobinka@aim.com

if you can help in any way.

Thank you.




